

सुरेन्द्र दास होम टू PMWSY रोड सिरसी (MMWSY)

MMWSY (GEH)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग/कार्य प्रमंडल, पुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग/कार्य प्रमंडल, पुपरी SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2289

संवेदक :- श्री ० रणवीर निर्माण प्रा. लि. (अमन सिंह जी)

6th 2 Final Bill

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Costm. of Road 2 c)					
works with maintenance					
for Surrender day home					
to PWSY road Sirsi					
under mmsy.					
M/Agency:- Ravvir Nirman					
Put Ltd. chorghavda					
PO - Dumariga estate					
PS - Ramnagar DIST -					
Chauran.					
Agreement no - 65 SBD of 2013-20					
Date of start:- 23-01-20					
Date of Completion - 22-10-20					
Actual date of Completion - 30-06-22					
Work Done					
Further measurement					
Nil					
11/11/22					
18/11/22					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/L) P/V & fixing of working benchmark					
(a) working benchmark					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty (Prev) vide TMBP-40					
Qty = 1.2 km					
@ ₹ 4371 = 02/km —					₹ 5245 = 00
(b) Reference Pillar:-					
Qty (Prev) vide TMBP-40					
Qty = 1.2 km					
@ ₹ 2017 = 99/km —					₹ 2422 = 00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing					
Road land etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMBP-41					
Qty = 0.84 Ha					
@ ₹ 49739 = 47/Ha —					₹ 41781 = 00
(3/3) Excavation for Road					
way in soil using Man-					
made means etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMBP-41					
Qty = 30 m ³					
@ ₹ 81 = 20 m ³ —					₹ 2436 = 00
(4/4) Constr. of embankment with					
material obtained from					
borrow pit etc.					
(a) Lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMBP —				41	
Qty = 981.91 m ³					
@ ₹ 187 = 51/m ³ —					₹ 174742 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) Lead	100 m				
Qty (prev vide TMB-P-41)					
	Qty = 37.45 m ³				
@ ₹ 142 = 62/m ³					₹ 48127 = 00
(5/5) Constr. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
Qty vide TMB-P-42					
	Qty = 1573.59 m ³				
@ ₹ 189 = 39/m ³					₹ 298022 = 00
(6/6+11) Constr. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc					
Qty (prev) vide TMB-P-42					
	Qty = 569.56 m ³				
@ ₹ 2616 = 86/m ³					₹ 1490458 = 00
(7/7+12) P.V. laying, spreading & compacting of WBM-3 etc					
Qty vide TMB-P-42					
	Qty = 344.25 m ³				
@ ₹ 3187 = 17/m ³					₹ 1097183 = 00
(8/8) Prime Coat :- P.V. & appl- -ying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty (prev) vide TMB-P-42					
	Qty = 1878 m ²				
@ ₹ 51 = 69/m ²					₹ 97073 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) Task Cont:- P/V & applying task coat with bituman emulsion etc					
Qty vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 1878 m ²					
@ ₹ 17.35/m ²				₹	32583.00
(10/10) MSS:- P/V laying rolling of Close graded Premix Subsiding etc					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 1878 m ²					
@ ₹ 229.23/m ²				₹	430493.00
(11/13) Constr. of un-reinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement etc.					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-43					
Qty = 428.4 m ³					
@ ₹ 7958.72/m ³				₹	3409515.00
(12/14) Km Stone :- Reinforced Cement Concrete m-15 grade Km Local stone.					
(a) Km stone :-					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 2 NO					
@ ₹ 2514.54/NO				₹	5029.00
(b) 200m Stone :-					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 5 NO					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 689=16/NO ——— ₹ 3446=00					
(13/15) Boundary pillar:-					
Reinforced Cement Concrete					
M15 grade boundary pillar					
etc.					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 60 NO					
@ ₹ 538=54/NO ——— ₹ 32313=00					
(14/16) Traffic sign:- P/V &					
fixing of Retro-reflector					
Contouring & mandatory etc.					
(i) 600mm Circular:-					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-44					
Qty = 4 NO					
@ ₹ 5614=03/NO ——— ₹ 22456=00					
(ii) 900mm equilateral &					
triangle etc.					
Qty vide TMBP-45					
Qty = 2 NO					
@ ₹ 6413=55/NO ——— ₹ 12827=00					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
etc.					
Qty (prev) vide TMBP-45					
Qty = 2 NO					
@ ₹ 5458=90/NO ——— ₹ 10918=00					
(15/17) P/V & laying of hot					

Continuation

54
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Applied thermoplastic					
Compound etc on BT					
Qty (prev) vide TMB-P-45					
Qty = 100 m ²					
@ ₹ 850 = 93/m ²				₹	85093=00
(16/18) P/V & laying of hot app					
lied thermoplastic compound					
etc on PCC					
Qty vide TMB P-46					
Qty = 140 m ²					
@ ₹ 947 = 57/m ²				₹	132660=00
(17/19) Planting of tree by					
the road side etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-46					
Qty = 50 NO					
@ ₹ 817 = 41/NO				₹	40870=00
(18/21) P/V & erecting direction					
& place indelible etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-46					
Qty = 1 NO					
@ ₹ 3546 = 22/NO				₹	3546=00
(19/22) P/V & fixing of typical					
mnmsy informatory sign					
board etc.					
Qty (Prow) vide TMB P-46					
Qty = 5 NO					
@ ₹ 11800 = 66/NO				₹	59003=00

Continuation Total = 753824120

[illegible]